


Golf Society
Withington

2016 EVENTS 

Friday 11th to Saturday 12th March – The Nottinghamshire Golf &country Club
     ~ Cost = £125, staying at Village Urban Resort hotel 
       
Friday April 29th – Chesterton Valley, 11.00 tee, cost is £20, includes prizes  
     ~ Kev Smith Memorial Trophy 
 
Friday May 27th – Market Drayton, 10.00 tee, cost is £35, includes full b/fast & prizes
          ~ Pryce Roofing Invitation Event

Friday 17th to Sunday 19th June – weekend away in Cardiff. 2 nights B&B at Holiday Inn, playing Woodlake Park GC, Cottrell Park GC & Cardiff GC, Cost = £180 
 	     ~ Simmonds Transport Trophy & Stubley’s Furniture Shield
  	      
 Friday 22nd July – Izzak Walton GC, 11.00 tee, cost is £30, includes full b/fast & prizes 
[bookmark: _GoBack]              ~ Hare & Hounds Cup
    
Sunday 14th August – The Shropshire G.C, 10.30 tee, cost is £35, full b/fast & prizes
              ~ Withington Electrical Services Trophy
 Friday 2nd - Sunday 4th September - North Wales weekend away (TBC)
                          
Thursday 22nd – Monday 26th September - Weekend away – Spain  
              ~ K D Smith Carpets Ryder Shield

Sunday 9th October - TBC
              ~ Ryder Cup - H&H vs The Elephant & Castle
 Friday 21st October - TBC  - Oswestry G.C., 10.30 tee, cost £35, full b/fast & prizes 
              ~ Mastercraft Trophy

Saturday 3rd December - TBC 
              ~ Geoff Simmonds birthday bash

Wednesday 28th December – TBC
  ~ Manley lettings Trophy
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